Steigschiessen 2024

Vereinigte Schitzengesellschaft St. Luzisteig

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlung Reh 150 m - Jagd

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Beck Baptist
Wieland Hans
Linder Paul
Gadient Hans
Komminoth Ruedi
Frommelt Martin
Machler Engelbert
Vogt Achim
Zyndel Thomas
Widmer Jiirg
Monsch Michael
Grest Lorenz
Nett Lieni
Mannhart Paul
Bantli Alex
Schwarz Marco
Bodenmann Heinz
Stricker Sandro
Hoch Theo
Dalponte Franz
Davatz Karl Peter
Bilichler Ernst
Bargetze Thomas
Zampatti Reto
Pelizzatti Ernst
Scherrer Josef
Tobler Richard
Kollegger Christian
Berry Christian
Tschanz Nadja
Kempf Marcel
Pfiffner Thomas
Jéager Dario
Zampatti Enrico
Giovanoli Carlo
Jager Theodor
Vogt Jiirg
Lutz Giusep
Berry Emil
Brunini Harald
Flitsch Markus
Stocker Fortunat
Jéager Domenic
Vils Martin
Wenk Othmar
Jéager Gion Otto
Capaul Maurus
Lutz Sabina

© 0 NO 01~ WDN

A A DB BB SADEDEDDOWWOWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNNMDNMNMNMNMMNMNRPLPERPRPRPERPERPERPRERREREERE
O ~NO O, WNPFPOOONOOO P~ WDNPOOONOGPMAWDNMPEPOOOOONOOOOOGMAEWDNLEREDO

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

1954 SV
1955V
1956 V
1957V
1965 S
1965 S
1969 S
1970 S
1981 E
1983 E
1989 E
1958 V
1960 V
1965 S
1970 S
1985 E
1988 E
1994 E
1945 SV
1952 SV
1952 SV
1953 SV
1960 V
1966 S
1987 E
1952 SV
1953 SV
1960 V
1962 V
1966 S
1970 S
1974 S
1998 E
1998 E
1956 V
1959 Vv
1960 V
1960 V
1961V
1961V
1963 V
1986 E
1957 Vv
1978 S
1947 SV
1963 V
1991 E
1965 S

Verein

Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Préattitgau

Schutzenverein Triesenberg
Schutzenverein Triesenberg
Sektion Falknis
Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Schutzenverein Triesenberg
Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Sektion Falknis
Jagdschitzen Goldingen
Sektion Calanda

Préattitgau

Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Sektion Calanda

Sektion Falknis

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell
Gais, Sportschiitzen

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell
Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Werdenberg

Prattitgau

Spligen

Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Jagersektion Brusio
Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Sektion Falknis

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell
Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Préattitgau

Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Sektion Falknis
Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Jagerverein Surses
Jagersektion Brusio
Jagerverein Surses
Jagerverein Surses
Préattitgau

Schutzenverein Triesenberg
Prattitgau

Schitzenverein Triesenberg
Préattitgau

Sektion Falknis

Jagerverein Surses

Sektion Falknis
Schutzenverein Triesenberg
Jagerverein Surses

Sektion Falknis
Schitzenverein Triesenberg

Seite 1 von 2

Spg Punkte

J

[ e L L T L i i T A AT G G G G G P T ST PR G G G G S T G G G G G G ST

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
43
43
42
4

06.05.2024, 17:44:21



Steigschiessen 2024

Vereinigte Schitzengesellschaft St. Luzisteig

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlung Reh 150 m - Jagd

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Thomann Urs
Hug Melanie
Jéager Leandro
Steck Werner
Fahrni Roland
Lotscher Bruno
Gemperle Leo
Eugster Josef

1978 S
1992 E
2001 E
1951 SV
1988 E
1944 SV
1960 V
1951 SV

Verein

Sektion Falknis

Jagdschitzen Goldingen
Jagerverein Surses

Sektion Falknis

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell
Prattitgau

Splugen

Spligen

Seite 2 von 2

Spg Punkte

J

[ SR S SR SR SR S )

37
33
31
27
26
23
22
17

06.05.2024, 17:44:21



