Auszahlung Reh 150 m - Jagd

				Auszai	nung Ken 150 m - J	ayu
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1	Beck Baptist	1954 SV	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	50	
2	Wieland Hans	1955 V	Prättitgau	J	50	
3	Linder Paul	1956 V	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	50	
4	Gadient Hans	1957 V	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	50	
5	Komminoth Ruedi	1965 S	Sektion Falknis	J	50	
6	Frommelt Martin	1965 S	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	50	
7	Mächler Engelbert	1969 S	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	50	
8	Vogt Achim	1970 S	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	50	
9	Zyndel Thomas	1981 E	Sektion Falknis	J	50	
10	Widmer Jürg	1983 E	Jagdschützen Goldingen	J	50	
11	Monsch Michael	1989 E	Sektion Calanda	J	50	
12	Grest Lorenz	1958 V	Prättitgau	J	49	
13	Nett Lieni	1960 V	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	49	
14	Mannhart Paul	1965 S	Sektion Calanda	J	49	
15	Bantli Alex	1970 S	Sektion Falknis	J	49	
16	Schwarz Marco	1985 E	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesell	J	49	
17	Bodenmann Heinz	1988 E	Gais, Sportschützen	J	49	
18	Stricker Sandro	1994 E	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesell		49	
19	Hoch Theo		Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	48	
20	Dalponte Franz		Werdenberg	J	48	
21	Davatz Karl Peter		Prättitgau	J	48	
22	Büchler Ernst	1953 SV	-	J	48	
23	Bargetze Thomas	1960 V	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	48	
24	Zampatti Reto	1966 S	Jägersektion Brusio	J	48	
25	Pelizzatti Ernst	1987 E	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	48	
26	Scherrer Josef		Sektion Falknis	J	47	
27	Tobler Richard		St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesell	_	47	
28	Kollegger Christian	1960 V	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	47	
29	Berry Christian	1960 V 1962 V	Prättitgau	J	47	
30	Tschanz Nadja	1962 V	Schützenverein Triesenberg		47	
	Kempf Marcel			J	47 47	
31	-	1970 S	Sektion Falknis	J		
32	Pfiffner Thomas	1974 S	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	47	
33	Jäger Dario	1998 E	Jägerverein Surses	J	47	
34	Zampatti Enrico	1998 E	Jägersektion Brusio	J	47	
35	Giovanoli Carlo	1956 V	Jägerverein Surses	J	46	
36	Jäger Theodor	1959 V	Jägerverein Surses	J	46	
37	Vogt Jürg	1960 V	Prättitgau	J	46	
38	Lutz Giusep	1960 V	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	46	
39	Berry Emil	1961 V	Prättitgau	J	46	
40	Brunini Harald	1961 V	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	46	
41	Flütsch Markus	1963 V	Prättitgau	J	46	
42	Stocker Fortunat	1986 E	Sektion Falknis	J	46	
43	Jäger Domenic	1957 V	Jägerverein Surses	J	45	
44	Vils Martin	1978 S	Sektion Falknis	J	45	
45	Wenk Othmar	1947 SV	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	43	
46	Jäger Gion Otto	1963 V	Jägerverein Surses	J	43	
47	Capaul Maurus	1991 E	Sektion Falknis	J	42	
48	Lutz Sabina	1965 S	Schützenverein Triesenberg	J	41	

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlung Reh 150 m - Jagd

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
49	Thomann Urs	1978 S	Sektion Falknis	J	37
50	Hug Melanie	1992 E	Jagdschützen Goldingen	J	33
51	Jäger Leandro	2001 E	Jägerverein Surses	J	31
52	Steck Werner	1951 SV	Sektion Falknis	J	27
53	Fahrni Roland	1988 E	St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schützengesell	J	26
54	Lötscher Bruno	1944 SV	Prättitgau	J	23
55	Gemperle Leo	1960 V	Splügen	J	22
56	Eugster Josef	1951 SV	Splügen	J	17